ContractSize 1

Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/15/22 to 07/22/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

CostPerTrade

$ 6587.6719
2.71%

$3692.6719/ %
459.8597

56.05% / 6.98%

$ 16045.0313
($ 9457.3594)
2.500
1.697

844.4753
(337.7628)
$ 140.1632

$ 2678.9648

($ 884.9922)

Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For NQ U2 Form 07/15/22 to 07/22/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

$ 1752.0000
0.72%

$3080.3438/ $
546.6306

175.82% / 31.20%

$ 8514.3750
($ 6762.3750)
2.404

1.259

774.0341
(322.0179)
$ 54.7500

$ 2242.2656
($ 800.0000)

Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For NQ U2 Form 07/15/22 to 07/22/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

about:blank

$ 4835.6719
1.99%

$3110.7813/$
437.9724

64.33% / 9.06%

$ 7530.6563
($ 2694.9844)
2.445

2.794

941.3320
(384.9978)

15.0000 PointValue

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades

20

$ 5735.0000
2.36%

$ 7095.0000

123.71%

47

19

40.43%
1.715/0.415

3
7
21
15
5

$ 5735.0000
2.36%

$ 7095.0000

123.71%

32

11

34.38%
1.040/0.170

2
3
19
13
5

$ 5735.0000
2.36%

$ 7095.0000

123.71%

15

8

53.33%
3.644 /0.837

2
2

Page 1 of 2

7/22/2022



Page 2 of 2

Avg Trade $ 322.3781 Avg Holding Bars 27

Largest Winning Trade $ 2678.9648 Avg Winning Bars 21

Largest Losing Trade ($ 885.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/Ell\LAM) (VCV%n I\%h) 32{3
1 07/18/2022 06:32 Buy 12139.0000 07/18/2022 06:40 12099.7500 (800.0000) (800.0000) 8
2 07/18/2022 06:46 Buy 12162.5000 07/18/2022 07:05 12141.1494 (442.0117) (1242.0117) 19
3 07/18/2022 07:33 Buy 12141.5000 07/18/2022 07:46 12107.2500 (700.0039) (1942.0156) 13
4 07/18/2022 08:16 Sell 12126.5000 07/18/2022 08:30 12137.7500 (240.0000) (2182.0156) 14
5 07/18/2022 08:32 Buy 12142.0000 07/18/2022 09:08 12168.0840 506.6797 (1675.3359) 36
6 07/18/2022 09:09 Buy 121727500 07/18/2022 09:18 12170.0000 (70.0078) (1745.3438) 9
7 07/18/2022 10:09 Sell 12141.2500 07/18/2022 11:16 12006.5518 2678.9648 933.6211 67
8 07/18/2022 11:28 Sell 11983.5000 07/18/2022 12:08 11949.7500 660.0039 1593.6250 40
9 07/18/2022 12:10 Sell 11938.5000 07/18/2022 12:15 11953.1035 (307.0703) 1286.5547 5
10 07/18/2022 12:26 Sell 11937.8164  07/18/2022 12:52 11892.0498  900.3242 2186.8789 26
11 07/19/2022 06:32 Buy 12056.0000 07/19/2022 06:35 12039.7500 (340.0039) 1846.8750 3
12 07/19/2022 07:11 Buy 12047.0000 07/19/2022 07:15 12026.5000 (425.0000) 1421.8750 4
13 07/19/2022 07:26 Buy 12077.7500 07/19/2022 08:18 12153.0000 1490.0000 2911.8750 52
14 07/19/2022 08:28 Buy 12171.5000 07/19/2022 08:38 12172.7500  10.0000 2921.8750 10
15 07/19/2022 08:58 Buy 12181.2500 07/19/2022 09:03 12167.4521 (290.9570) 2630.9180 5
16 07/19/2022 09:21 Buy 12179.0000 07/19/2022 10:08 12194.7500 300.0039 2930.9219 47
17 07/19/2022 10:16 Buy 12205.2500 07/19/2022 10:19 12194.7500 (225.0000) 2705.9219 3
18 07/19/2022 10:30 Buy 12207.5000 07/19/2022 11:14 12263.3525 1102.0508 3807.9727 44
19 07/19/2022 11:19 Buy 12268.7500 07/19/2022 11:23 12258.5000 (220.0039) 3587.9688 4
20 07/19/2022 12:14 Buy 12261.7500 07/19/2022 12:33 12252.0000 (210.0000) 3377.9688 19
21 07/20/2022 06:37 Buy 12323.0000 07/20/2022 06:55 12302.2500 (430.0000) 2947.9688 18
22 07/20/2022 07:13 Buy 12337.7500 07/20/2022 08:04 12450.6133 2242.2656 5190.2344 51
23 07/20/2022 08:07 Buy 12457.2500 07/20/2022 08:09 12453.2500 (95.0000) 5095.2344 2
24 07/20/2022 08:28 Buy 12464.5000 07/20/2022 09:25 12497.5000 645.0000 5740.2344 57
25 07/20/2022 09:38 Buy 12509.0000 07/20/2022 09:41 12489.7500 (400.0000) 5340.2344 3
26 07/20/2022 10:03 Sell 12432.2500 07/20/2022 10:28 12411.0000 410.0000 5750.2344 25
27 07/20/2022 10:49 Sell 12403.2500  07/20/2022 11:03 12404.6455 (42.9102) 5707.3242 14
28 07/20/2022 11:32 Buy 12449.0000 07/20/2022 11:53 12442.5000 (144.9961) 5562.3281 21
29 07/20/2022 12:01 Buy 12462.0000 07/20/2022 12:34 12477.5000 295.0000 5857.3281 33
30 07/21/2022 07:04 Sell 12456.5000 07/21/2022 07:38 12424.7891 619.2188 6476.5469 34
31 07/21/2022 08:14 Buy 12491.0000 07/21/2022 08:20 12472.5000 (385.0000) 6091.5469 6
32 07/21/2022 08:27 Buy 12497.7500 07/21/2022 08:49 12508.3330 196.6602 6288.2070 22
33 07/21/2022 08:51 Buy 12514.5000 07/21/2022 09:47 12597.5859 1646.7148 7934.9219 56
34 07/21/2022 10:05 Buy 12613.5000 07/21/2022 10:13 12599.0000 (305.0000) 7629.9219 8
35 07/21/2022 10:53 Sell 12554.2500 07/21/2022 11:01 12583.7500 (605.0000) 7024.9219 8
36 07/21/2022 11:27 Buy 12610.0000 07/21/2022 11:31 12599.4346 (226.3086) 6798.6133 4
37 07/21/2022 11:57 Buy 12610.0000 07/21/2022 12:17 12604.2148 (130.7070) 6667.9063 20
38 07/22/2022 06:30 Buy 12609.2500 07/22/2022 06:31 12594.0000 (320.0000) 6347.9063 1
39 07/22/2022 06:46 Buy 12623.0000 07/22/2022 06:53 12615.8809 (157.3828) 6190.5234
40 07/22/2022 07:27 Sell 12552.7500 07/22/2022 07:53 12596.2500 (884.9922) 5305.5313 26
41 07/22/2022 08:03 Sell 12547.2500 07/22/2022 08:53 12469.0000 1550.0000 6855.5313 50
42 07/22/2022 09:05 Sell 12440.0000 07/22/2022 09:33 12439.0420 4.1602 6859.6914 28
43 07/22/2022 09:57 Sell 12425.0000 07/22/2022 10:45 12388.8506  707.9844 7567.6758 48
44 07/22/2022 11:02 Sell 12366.0000 07/22/2022 11:18 12374.5000 (185.0039) 7382.6719 16
45 07/22/2022 11:25 Sell 12353.2500 07/22/2022 11:33 12374.0000 (430.0000) 6952.6719 8
46 07/22/2022 12:02 Buy 12389.0000 07/22/2022 12:08 12367.5000 (445.0000) 6507.6719 6
47 07/22/2022 12:13 Buy 12401.5000 07/22/2022 12:33 12406.2500  80.0000 6587.6719 20
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